A2
YZ125M (5HD1) CANADA,U.S.A.,SOUTH AFRICA
YZ125 (5HD2) EUROPE
YZ125 (5HD3) JAPAN
YZ125M (5HD4) OCEANIA
205HD–100E1
A3
FOREWORD

“indicated on the Model Label affixed onto the product concemed.
(2) “Model Label”Indication
a: Model Type Code
b: Production Code No.
c: Colouring Type
xxxx – xxx
x
a b
c
4TW1–010
A
(3) Model Label Affixing Location
(4) Model Code – Production Code Number of Model Listed in This Parts Catalog
Model
Code
Production
Code No.
Country
(destination)
Model
Code
Production
Code No.
Country
(destination)
010 U.S.A.
5HD1 020 CANADA
030 SOUTH AFRICA
010 FRANCE
020 GERMANY
5HD2 030 ESPAÑA
040 ENGLAND
050 ITALY
5HD3 010 JAPAN
010 AUSTRALIA
5HD4
020 NEW ZEALAND
(5) Colouning Information
Model
Code
Colouring type
code
Colour
code Colour Name Abbrevi-
ation
5HD1
5HD2 DEEP PURPLISH BLUE
5HD3
A 0583 DEEP PURPLISH BLUE
SOLID E DPBSE
5HD4
B2
FIG. 1 CYLINDER HEAD
1 4JY–11111–01 HEAD, CYLINDER 1 1 1 1 1
2 90116–08394 BOLT, STUD 5 5 5 5
3 90176–08026 NUT, CROWN 5 5 5 5
4 90201–08087 WASHER, PLATE 5 5 5 5
5 93210–63442 O–RING 1 1 1 1
6 93210–90785 O–RING 1 1 1 1
7 5HD–11311–00 CYLINDER 1 1 1 1 1
8 5DH–11351–00 GASKET, CYLINDER 1 1 1 1
9 90116–08318 BOLT, STUD 2 2 2 2
10 90116–08388 BOLT, STUD 2 2 2 2
11 99530–10114 PIN, DOWEL 2 2 2 2
12 90179–08299 NUT 4 4 4 4
13 94702–00324 PLUG, SPARK (NGK BR9EG) 1 1 1 1
14 5HD–1131D–00 VALVE ASSY 1 1 1 1
15 5HD–1132D–00 VALVE ASSY 2 1 1 1 1
16 91317–05012 BOLT 4 4 4 4
17 5HD–1131V–00 SHAFT 1 1 1 1 1
18 4SS–11832–00 LEVER, LINK 1 1 1 1
19 91317–04008 BOLT 1 1 1 1
20 93104–08040 OIL SEAL 1 1 1 1